TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke 730G Smart Digital
Pressure Calibrator
A compact, smart pressure solution for bench or field
The Fluke 730G Smart Digital Pressure Calibrator combines the
performance of a precision test gauge with the power of a loop cal-
ibrator and also includes internal HART communication capabilities.
When used with a pressure test pump the Fluke 730G becomes a

FLUKE-730G10 FLUKE-730G10, Pressure calibrator, 2000 PSIG
FLUKE-730G27 FLUKE-730G27, Pressure calibrator, 300 PSIG
Ordering information
FLUKE 730G Smart Digital Pressure Calibrator
Included
	• Pressure calibrator
	• Lithium-ion battery pack
	• AC power supply/battery charger
	• Universal power adapter (not available in all countries)
	• Test lead set
	• 1/4 in NPT-Female x M20-Male fitting
	• 1/4 in NPT-Female x 1/4 in BSP-Male fitting
	• Red alligator clip
	• Black alligator clip
	• USB cable
	• Traceable calibrator report
5   Fluke Corporation     Fluke 730G Smart Digital Pressure Calibrator
Fluke.	Keeping your world
©2020 Fluke Corporation.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
9/2020 6013734a-en
Model Description
FLUKE-730G29 FLUKE-730G29, Pressure calibrator, 3000 PSIG
FLUKE-730G30 FLUKE-730G30, Pressure calibrator, 5000 PSIG
FLUKE-730G31 FLUKE-730G31, Pressure calibrator, 10000 PSIG
FLUKE-730GA4 FLUKE-730GA4, Pressure calibrator, absolute, 15 PSIA
FLUKE-730GA5 FLUKE-730GA5, Pressure calibrator, absolute, 30 PSIA
FLUKE-730GA6 FLUKE-730GA6, Pressure calibrator, absolute, 100 PSIA
FLUKE-730GA27 FLUKE-730GA27, Pressure calibrator, absolute, 300 PSIA
FLUKE-730RG04 FLUKE-730RG04, Pressure calibrator, reference, 15 PSIG
FLUKE-730RG05 FLUKE-730RG05, Pressure calibrator, reference, 30 PSIG
FLUKE-730RG06 FLUKE-730RG06, Pressure calibrator, reference, 100
PSIG
FLUKE-730RG07 FLUKE-730RG07, Pressure calibrator, reference, 500
PSIG
FLUKE-730RG08 FLUKE-730RG08, Pressure calibrator, reference, 1000
PSIG
FLUKE-730RG27 FLUKE-730RG27, Pressure calibrator, reference, 300
PSIG
FLUKE-730RG29 FLUKE-730RG29, Pressure calibrator, reference, 3000
PSIG
FLUKE-730RG30 FLUKE-730RG30, Pressure calibrator, reference, 5000
PSIG
FLUKE-730RG31 FLUKE-730RG31, Pressure calibrator, reference, 10000
PSIG
FLK-730PCSWCN FLUKE-730PCSWCN, Pressure verifcation software
Visit www.fluke.com to get complete details on these
products or ask your local Fluke sales representative.
Authorised Distributor:
46, Jalan SS 22/21, Damansara Jaya,